15TB065-L4
Technical Specification
1. Technical Parameters：
(1).Nominal Diameter： 380mm(15 in) (7).Lowest resonant frequency： 38Hz±4Hz
(2).DC Resistance： 3.2±0.16Ω (8).Frequency Range: 38Hz-3.0kHz
(3).Nominal Impedance： 4.0Ω (9).Voice Coil Diameter: 63.8mm
(4).Minimum Impedance： 3.5Ω (10).Winding Material: Round copper wire
(5).Power handling capacity: (11).Former Material: TIL
Power Rating: 200W (12).Winding Depth: 12.5mm
Short-term Maximum Power Handling: 800W (13).Magnetic Gap Depth: 8mm
(6).Sensitivity(1W/1m)： 96.5±2dB (14).Flux Density: 0.8T
2. Mechanical Drawing：